
   

 

   

 

 

 
 

Excellence Award Winners 2023 – Mt. Laurel, NJ 
 

Petites 

Jazz    McKenna Hughes  Independent-McKenna Hughes 

Mia McLaughlin  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Tap    Alexis Allen   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Gianna Gonzalez  From A Dancer's Pointe 

Contemporary   Joseph Kennealy  Performance Studios 

Shadira Viva   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Improvisation   Brooklyn Passio  Chesco Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Maysea Grossman  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Noelle Martinez  Performance Studios 

Hip Hop   Brooklyn Passio  Chesco Dance Center 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Fallon Dormer   Studio C Dance Company 

    Sadie O’Sullivan  Independent-Sadie O’Sullivan 

Tap    Ella Ferrie   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Kamryn Paturzo  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Contemporary   Aubrey Devine   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    London Hughes  Independent-Hughes 

Improvisation   Isabella Glandz  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Dakota Mehlberger  Performance Studios 

Musical Theatre  Arianna Bacon   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Payton Keiser   Studio C Dance Company 

Hip Hop   Larissa McTaggart  Independent-Larissa McTaggart 

    Paola Xelo   Yolanda’s Academy  

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Lilly Hampson   Independent-Lilly Hampson 

Lilly Kipnis   Studio C Dance Company 

Tap    Stephanie Apolinario  Yolanda’s Academy 

Jack Ehrenworth  Independent-Jack Ehrenworth 

Contemporary   DeAnna Del Virginia  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Avery Hewlings   Studio C Dance Company 

Improvisation   Maddie Cuoco   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Victoria Hallowell  Chesco Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Laina Mamaluy  Studio C Dance Company 

Olivia Seidelmann  Independent-Olivia Seidelmann 

Hip Hop   Maggie Negron  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

     Lianys Pastrana  Yolanda’s Academy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

 
 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – Mt. Laurel, NJ 
 

Petites 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Alexis Allen   From A Dancer’s  Pointe 

    Mia McLaughlin   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Alex Ferrie   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Maysea Grossman  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Rosina Russomanno  From A Dancer's Pointe 

Shadira Viva   From A Dancer's Pointe 

Improv Winner   Joseph Kennealy  Performance Studios 

    Pia Mauro   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Free Solo Certificate  McKenna Hughes  Independent-McKenna Hughes   

    Brooklyn Passio   Chesco Dance Center 

 

Juniors 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Makenzie Juechter  Studio C Dance Company 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Arianna Bacon   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Lyla Mosesson   Studio C Dance Company 

Improv Winner   Jordan Cannon   Performance Studios 

Payton Keiser   Studio C Dance Company 

Opening # Nationals  Aubrey Devine   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Free Solo Certifícate  Fallon Dormer   Studio C Dance Company 

    Isabella Glandz   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

PSDA    London Hughes   Independent-Hughes 

Free PDC Scholarship  Ella Ferrie   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Kamryn Paturzo   From A Dancer's Pointe 

Junior Apprentice  Sadie O’Sullivan   Independent-Sadie O’Sullivan 

    Paola Xelo   Yolanda’s Academy   

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

Seniors 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Mackenna Dormer  Studio C Dance Company 

Avery Hewlings   Studio C Dance Company 

Caroline Rupon   Studio C Dance Company 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Jack Ehrenworth  Independent-Jack Ehrenworth 

    Mickayla Kern   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Laina Mamaluy   Studio C Dance Company 

Improv Winner    DeAnna Del Virginia  From A Dancer’s Pointe 

    Olivia Seidelmann  Independent-Olivia Seidelmann 

Opening # Nationals  Maddie Cuoco   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Free Solo Certificate  Abby Keiser   Studio C Dance Company  

Carmela Lis   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

BDC Gift Certificate  Kylie Parente   Chesco Dance Center 

PSDA     Emma Borowski   Chesco Dance Center 

Free PDC Scholarship    Lilly Hampson   Independent-Lilly Hampson 

Maggie Negron   From A Dancer’s Pointe 

Senior Apprenticeship  Stephanie Apolinario  Yolanda’s Academy  

    Lilly Kipnis   Studio C Dance Company 

    Lianys Pastrana   Yolanda’s Academy 


